Revenue Growth

Legacy Revenues -59% -53% -64% -91% -66% -90% -90% -95% -98% -92%

Renewable software licenses 25% 79% 305% 210% 149% 300% 350% 400% 430% 393%

Total Revenue -55% -47% -49% -67% -55% -39% -20% 61% 300% 52%

Gross Margin

Legacy Revenues 40% 35% 29% 33% 34% 34% 43% 37% 32% 38% 30% 30% 19% 7% 28%

Renewable software licenses 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 56% 57% 69% 60% 61% 62% 64% 63%

Total Gross Margin 43% 38% 31% 38% 38% 43% 52% 43% 51% 47% 56% 58% 61% 64% 61%

2021 Actual 2022 Estimated 2023 Estimated

13 |  NexTech AR Solutions Corp.   Staff

NEXCF (66.6) TTMQ1

PE based on Proforma EPS (79.2) TTMQ2

NexTech AR Solutions Corp. TTMQ3

Quarterly Results & Estimates TTMQ4

$ in Millions

1QA 2QA 3QA 4QA Fiscal 1QA 2QA 3QE 4QE Fiscal 1QE 2QE 3QE 4QE Fiscal

43,008 Mar-21 Jun-21 Sep-21 Dec-21 2021A Mar-22 Jun-22 Sep-22 Dec-22 2022E Mar-23 Jun-23 Sep-23 Dec-23 2023E

Total Revenues 7.73$   6.09$   5.74$   6.38$   25.93$   3.48$   3.23$   2.91$   2.10$   11.73$   2.14$   2.60$   4.69$   8.39$   17.82$

Revenue Growth -54.9% -46.9% -49.2% -67.1% -54.8% -38.6% -19.6% 60.8% 300.5% 51.9%

Cost of Sales 4.41$   3.80$   3.94$   3.95$   16.10$   2.00$   1.55$   1.65$   1.03$   6.23$   0.95$   1.10$   1.82$   3.03$   6.90$

Gross Profit 3.31$   2.29$   1.80$   2.43$   9.84$   1.48$   1.69$   1.26$   1.06$   5.50$   1.19$   1.50$   2.86$   5.37$   10.92$

Gross margin 42.9% 37.6% 31.4% 38.1% 37.9% 42.6% 52.2% 43.3% 50.8% 46.9% 55.7% 57.7% 61.1% 63.9% 61.3%

Sales and marketing 4.64$   4.05$   4.36$   3.77$   16.82$   2.62$   1.83$   1.23$   1.03$   6.70$   0.64$   0.78$   1.41$   2.52$   5.35$

% of sales 60.1% 66.5% 76.0% 59.1% 64.8% 75.1% 56.5% 42.1% 49.0% 57.1% 30.0% 30.0% 30.0% 30.0% 30.0%

General and administrative 3.75$   3.42$   3.74$   2.98$   13.88$   3.82$   4.50$   4.30$   4.30$   16.93$   4.30$   4.30$   4.30$   4.30$   17.21$

% of sales 48.5% 56.1% 65.1% 46.7% 54% 109.7% 139.2% 147.7% 205.3% 144.3% 201.1% 165.4% 91.8% 51.3% 96.6%

Research and development 1.79$   1.33$   1.86$   1.62$   6.61$   1.03$   0.88$   0.88$   0.88$   3.67$   1.00$   1.00$   1.00$   1.00$   4.00$

% of sales 23.2% 21.8% 32.5% 25.5% 25% 29.5% 27.2% 30.2% 42.0% 31% 46.7% 38.4% 21.3% 11.9% 22%

Total operating expenses 14.59$   12.60$   13.89$   12.32$   53.40$   9.47$   8.76$   8.06$   7.24$   33.53$   6.89$   7.18$   8.53$   10.85$   33.46$

Operating Profit (6.87)$   (6.50)$   (8.16)$   (5.94)$   (27.47)$  (5.98)$   (5.52)$   (5.15)$   (5.15)$   (21.80)$  (4.75)$   (4.58)$   (3.85)$   (2.45)$   (15.64)$

Operating margin -88.9% -106.8% -142.2% -93.2% -105.9% -171.7% -170.7% -176.7% -245.5% -185.8% -222.1% -176.1% -82.1% -29.2% -87.7%

Depreciation & Amortization 0.41$   0.21$   0.72$   0.71$   2.05$   0.77$   0.79$   0.74$   0.74$   3.03$   0.74$   0.74$   0.74$   0.74$   2.96$

EBITDA (6.46)$   (6.29)$   (7.44)$   (5.23)$   (25.42)$  (5.22)$   (4.73)$   (4.41)$   (4.41)$   (18.77)$  (4.01)$   (3.84)$   (3.11)$   (1.71)$   (12.68)$

EBITDA margin -83.6% -103.3% -129.6% -82.0% -98.0% -149.7% -146.4% -151.3% -210.2% -160.0% -187.5% -147.6% -66.3% -20.4% -71.1%

Other adjustments 2.32$   (0.65)$   0.06$   3.63$   5.36$   1.85$   3.59$   2.00$   2.00$   9.44$   2.00$   2.00$   2.00$   2.00$   8.00$

Adjusted income before income taxes (9.18)$   (5.85)$   (8.22)$   (9.58)$   (32.83)$  (7.84)$   (9.11)$   (7.15)$   (7.15)$   (31.24)$  (6.75)$   (6.58)$   (5.85)$   (4.45)$   (23.64)$

Income Taxes -$   -$   -$   (0.18)$   (0.18)$   (0.13)$   (0.11)$   -$   -$   (0.25)$   -$   -$   -$   -$   -$

Net Income From Continuing Operations (9.18)$   (5.85)$   (8.22)$   (9.40)$   (32.65)$  (7.70)$   (8.99)$   (7.15)$   (7.15)$   (30.99)$  (6.75)$   (6.58)$   (5.85)$   (4.45)$   (23.64)$

Exchange diff./ translating foreign operations 0.05$   0.07$   (0.41)$   0.07$   (0.23)$   0.02$   (0.01)$   -$   -$   0.02$   -$   -$   -$   -$   -$

Total Comprehensive Net Income (9.24)$   (5.92)$   (7.80)$   (9.47)$   (32.43)$  (7.73)$   (8.99)$   (7.15)$   (7.15)$   (31.01)$  (6.75)$   (6.58)$   (5.85)$   (4.45)$   (23.64)$

Shares for Basic EPS 77.490 81.277 86.125 83.888 83.888 97.551 99.725 103.350 100.666 100.666 117.061 119.670 124.020 120.799 120.799

Shares for Diluted EPS 77.490 81.277 86.125 83.888 83.888 97.551 99.725 103.350 100.666 100.666 117.061 119.670 124.020 120.799 120.799

EPS Basic (0.12)$   (0.07)$   (0.09)$   (0.11)$   (0.39)$   (0.08)$   (0.09)$   (0.07)$   (0.07)$   (0.31)$   (0.06)$   (0.06)$   (0.05)$   (0.04)$   (0.20)$

EPS Diluted (0.12)$   (0.07)$   (0.09)$   (0.11)$   (0.39)$   (0.08)$   (0.09)$   (0.07)$   (0.07)$   (0.31)$   (0.06)$   (0.06)$   (0.05)$   (0.04)$   (0.20)$

Pro-forma EPS (0.09)$   (0.08)$   (0.09)$   (0.07)$   (0.33)$   (0.06)$   (0.05)$   (0.05)$   (0.05)$   (0.21)$   (0.04)$   (0.04)$   (0.03)$   (0.02)$   (0.13)$